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GESCHAKELDE VOEDING SINGLE OUTPUT 75W 48V/1.65A PFC € 47.89

Excl. BTW: € 39,58

Afbeeldingen

49,7

152,56 —=f

23 L=4mm

Beschrijving

Technical Specifications

Input Voltage: 85..264V AC (47...63Hz)
120...370V DC
Input Inrush Current, Max.: 35A
Leakage Current, Max.: 2mA
Output Voltage Adjustment: -5/+10%
Over Load Protection: 105..135%
Withstand Voltage
I/P-O/P: 3750V AC
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I/P-FG:

O/P-FG:

Operating Temperature:
Weight:

I/P = Input, O/P = Output, FG = Frame Ground

Part Nr. U,
\%
RSP-75-3.3 3.3
RSP-75-5 5
RSP-75-7.5 7,5
RSP-75-12 12
RSP-75-13.5 13,5
RSP-75-15 15
RSP-75-24 24
RSP-75-27 27
RSP-75-48 48

(wi

49,5

75

75

75,6

75,6

75

76,8

75,6

76,8

2000V AC

500V AC

-25..+70°C

440g

DU, Usy h

[%] [mV,] [%]
2 80 76
2 80 82
2 80 84
2 120 85
2 120 85
2 120 86
1 120 87
1 120 88
1 200 89

U, = Output Voltage, |, = Output Current Range, P, = Output Power, U, = Output Voltage Adjustment, DU, = Output
Voltage Tolerance, Uy = Ripple & Noise, h = Efficiency

Productinformatie

Artikelnummer

Merk

RSP7548

MEANWELL
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